

Annual Contract for Utility Concrete Repairs (Area 1)
City Contract 2022-138

Detailed Bid Tabulation

Bids Opened 8/11/2022 @ 2:00 p.m.

				B & B Concrete & Sawing Inc.	
Item No	Item Description	Units	Bid Qty	Unit Price	Subtotal
1	Remove and Replace Concrete Curb and Gutter	LF	1000	\$ 50.00	\$ 50,000.00
2	Remove and Replace 4-inch Thick, 4,000 psi Reinforced Concrete Sidewalk	SY	1300	\$ 85.00	\$ 110,500.00
3	Remove and Replace 6-inch Thick, 4,000 psi Reinforced Concrete Pavement, All Types	SY	350	\$ 100.00	\$ 35,000.00
4	Remove and Replace 8-inch Thick, 4,000 psi Reinforced Concrete Pavement, All Types	SY	1000	\$ 115.00	\$ 115,000.00
5	Remove and Replace 12-inch Thick, 4,000 psi Reinforced Concrete Pavement, All Types	SY	200	\$ 130.00	\$ 26,000.00
6	2-inch Thick HMA (Type D) Overlay	SY	325	\$ 120.00	\$ 39,000.00
7	Remove and Replace ADA Ramps, All Types	EA	10	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 28,000.00
8	Remove and Replace Concrete Steps, Retaining Walls 2-feet high or shorter) and Miscellaneous Structures	CY	10	\$ 800.00	\$ 8,000.00
9	Remove and Replace Storm Inlet Lid for Standard 5' Curb, including replacement of Throat Inlet	EA	5	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
10	Remove and Replace Standard 5' Curb Inlet, including replacement of Inlet Throat	EA	3	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 20,400.00
11	Subgrade Reconstruction and Repair	TON	50	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00
12	Remove Existing Trees – 12-inch diameter	EA	5	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
13	Installation of Block Sod to Match Existing Turf	SY	1500	\$ 15.00	\$ 22,500.00
14	Additional Sandy Loam Backfill to Raise Parkway to Grade	TON	100	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,500.00
15	Allowance for Irrigation and Water Service Repair, Paid Based on Invoices for Irrigation Repair by Licensed Irrigator and Water Service Repair by Licensed Plumber	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
16	Subgrade Density Testing Including Proctor	EA	1	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00

17	Installation and Maintenance of Flashing Arrow Board for Traffic Control on Arterial Streets	Week	10	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00
18	Adjust Water Valves	EA	25	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,750.00
19	Adjust Water Meter Boxes	EA	25	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,750.00
20	Adjust Manholes	EA	5	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
21	Additive Cost Per Square Yard to Paving Items for Use of 24-Hour Quick Set Concrete	SY	100	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00
GROSS TOTAL:					\$ 527,100.00
LESS DISCOUNT:					
NET TOTAL:					\$ 527,100.00
TERMS:				Net 30	
DELIVERY:				As needed	